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List of Resource Persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. A.L. Ramanathan 

 

 “Glaciers and water resources” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: alrjnu@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Neelam Tikkha 

 

 

“Biodiversity Email: neelam.tikkha@gmail.com 

 

Prof. A.P. Dimri 

 

 

“Climate modelling” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

apdimri@hotmail.com 

 rof. Milap Punia 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Agriculture residue burning and 

commodification  of Fresh Air” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

SSS, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Parikshit Gautam 

 

 

“A Review of Climate - Change 

Adaptation Strategies for Wildlife 

Management and Biodiversity” 

 

 

Email: pgautamwwf65@gmail.com 

mailto:neelam.tikkha@gmail.com
mailto:punia@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:milap.jnu@gmail.com


Prof. N. Janardhana  Raju 

 

 

“Ground water management” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

E-mail: 

rajunj7@gmail.com  rajunj@mail.jnu.ac.in    

Prof. Bupinder Zutshi 

 

 

“Disaster Management and social 

aspects” 

Email: bzutshi@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Ram Nath Jha 

 

 

“Environment and culture” School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

E-mail: rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rnj12@hotmail.com 

 

Prof. Amita Singh 

 

 

“Environmental Law and 

Governance” 

Chairperson 

Special Centre for Disaster Research 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amita@jnu.ac.in, 

amita.singh3@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudipta Chatterjee 

 

 

“Biodiversity Conservation in face of 

Global Change” 

TERI 

Plot No. 10, Institutional Area,  

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110 070 

Email: s.chatterjee@terisas.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Kumar Sharma 

 

 

“Weather prediction and 

agriculture” 

Scientist F 

DGM 

Indian Meteorological Department 

Mausam Bhavan Complex, Lodhi Rd, New 

Delhi, Delhi 110003 

New Delhi 

Email: anand.sharma870@gmail.com 

Prof. Bhagat Oinam 

 

 

“Man nature relationship: Some 

Philosophical perspectives” 

Special Centre for the Study of North East 

India 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Elumalai Kanan 

 

 

“Quantitate techniques in 

Environmental Studies” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

elumalaik@hotmail.com 

Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

 

“Microbes and Health” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com 

mailto:rajunj7@gmail.com
mailto:rajunj@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:amita@jnu.ac.in


Dr. Sunil Peshin 

 

 

“Ozone and air quality 

monitoring over India” 

Scientist ‘G’ 

Indian Metrological Department 

Mausam Bhawan, Lodi Road 

New Delhi - 110003 

Email: sunil.peshin@gmail.com 

Prof. Deepak Gaur 

 

“Climate & Malaria” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

deepakgaur189@gmail.com 

Prof. Krishan Kumar 

 

 

“Birds and Noise” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Dinesh Mohan  School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dm_1967@hotmail.com 

 

Prof. Devesh Kumar 

Sinha 

 

“Facts and fallacies of climate 

change: A Geological  Perspective” 

Department of Geology 

University of Delhi  

New Delhi - 110007 

Email: dsinha@geology.du.ac.in, 

deveshksinha@yahoo.com  

Prof. K. Sriniwas 

 

 

“ICT & MOOC” National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Ashwini Pareek 

 

 

“Climate Change & Food 

Security” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Dr.  Sudesh Yadav 

 

 

“E-waste” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sudesh27@hotmail.com 

Prof. Mondira Dutta 

 

 

“Impact of Disaster Risk Reduction 

on Human Trafficking in South Asia” 

Email: mondiradutta@gmail.com 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar 

Sharma 

 

“Rural Development" change the 

mind and life of people” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

mailto:dsinha@geology.du.ac.in
mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in


Dr. Pankaj Chandan 

 

 

“Regional significance of 

conservation initiative for Natural 

Resource Management across 

Himalayas” 

Team Leader 

WWF-India Western Himalayas Landscape 

Office 

Email: pankajchandan@gmail.com  

    

Prof. A. C. Pandey 

 

 

“Climate Change” Inter-University Accelerator Center 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, Near Vasant Kunj,  

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  

prof.avinashcpandey@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Rana P. B. Singh 

 

“Culture and Environment” Email: ranapbs@gmail.com  

Dr. Rohit Negi 

 

 

“The Scalar Politics of Toxic 

Air” 

Ambedkar University 

Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi 110006 

Email: E-mail: rohit@aud.ac.in  

 

Dr. Indrani Roy Chaudhry 

 

“Environmental and health 

economics” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

indranirc1@gmail.com 

 
 

mailto:pankajchandan@gmail.com
mailto:prof.avinashcpandey@gmail.com
mailto:ranapbs@gmail.com
mailto:rohit@aud.ac.in

